

## PACHET DIVERSE

I.D.: 70505255

---

Data publicarii	21.06.22	Coduri CPV	16810000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.539,10 RON - 1.539,10 RON

---

Descriere: 08114907860 - MANER PENTRU PILA A100 08114907860---10 X 6.05=60.50 13X192304074 - CHEIE BUJIE 13\*19 TORX 25 S-2304074---5 X 12.61=63.05 08142523356 - PILA LATA 150X16X2,7 3356---6 X 20.59=123.54 41196427600 - PIULITA 41196427600---2 X 11.34=22.68 41197133100 - DISC ROTATIV 41197133100---2 X 24.37=48.74 00008810186 - PAHAR DE MASURA 100ML STIHL---5 X 6.30=31.50 AUP2022 - AUTOCUT UZ PROFESIONAL VERDE PLASTIC---4 X 116.81=467.24 CU RULMENT( compatibil cu AUTOCUT 46-2) 41197134100 - CUTIT DE DEFRISAT 41197134100---3 X 119.33=357.99 MC0063 - HAM - MODEL 3 MC0063--4 X 66.39=265.56 61200106R - HAM COMPLET STARK3800/44 61200106R--55.46 56057724006 - PILA ROTUNDA 4,0X200MM---6 X 7.14=42.84

---